Larry Davis

Matt Siple

Naas & Sons

Daniel Welch

E & R Construction
McKinley Trenching
Fisher Excavating
Crockett Sewer & Septic
ABC Septic & Drain Co.
R.L. Smith Excavating
Scott Huddleston
Jesse Farmer

TnT Outdoor Solutions
APG Excavating
Godfrey & Son

DE Shew Excavating

Doug Hall’s LLC

Sullivan OSS Installers

812-243-2797

812-201-7247

812-480-9235

812-268-4800

812-299-4723

812-268-3410

812-264-1248

812-882-3572

812-899-3058

812-249-4572

812-699-1017

812-881-0796

812-201-7306

812-798-5189

812-882-3205

812-208-0686

812-699-0200

Kennedy Trucking & Excavating 812-397-7161

Tim Hall Excavating

o Septic Tank Cleaning

812-249-2268

800-682-8265



